Sharp like a positive, strong like a negative!
MICRONEGA Action
MicroNega technology - Special kit:
4 holders & 10 inserts for 239 €
MICRONEGA Action
Indexable inserts for TURNING
2
Action

General machining chipbreaker, suitable from light to medium cutting with perfect chip control.
Very competitive cost per edge!
Ground chipbreaker with slant cutting edge, for precision machining and very low cutting force.
Best choice for stainless steel and free cutting steel.
MCN MDN MCN MDN
TURNING Internal Holders
3
Action
Designation
Stock
DMIN DCON WF LF LH GAMO WT MIID
L R
M
CN
NT-V08H-MICRO-CN-L/R H-10 h h 10 8 5.5 100 20 24° 0.10 MCN
NT-V10K-MICRO-CN-L/R H-12 h h 12 10 6.0 125 21 21° 0.10 MCN
NT-V12M-MICRO-CN-L/R H-14 h h 14 12 7.0 150 25 20° 0.20 MCN
NT-V16Q-MICRO-CN-L/R H-18 h h 18 16 9.0 180 31 17° 0.30 MCN
NT-V20R-MICRO-CN-L/R H-22 h h 22 20 11.0 200 37 17° 0.50 MCN
M
DN
NT-V10K-MICRO-DN-L/R H-15 h h 15 10 9.8 125 19 19° 0.10 MDN
NT-V12M-MICRO-DN-L/R H-16 h h 16 12 9.0 150 22 17° 0.20 MDN
NT-V16Q-MICRO-DN-L/R H-20 h h 20 16 11.0 180 22 15° 0.30 MDN
NT-V20R-MICRO-DN-L/R H-25 h h 25 20 13.0 200 23 13° 0.50 MDN
Spare Parts
INSERT SCREW INSERT WRENCH
NT-V-MICRO-L/R H- NT-ST400 NT-FT10
MICRONEGA

The gap between the tool holder seat and the cutting edge is absolutely normal. The contact points are
designed to be in the internal part, around the insert hole.
gap
TURNING External Holders Action
Sorma Spa
Via Don F. Tosatto, 8
30174 Mestre - Venezia
+39 041.959179
Designation
Stock
H B WF LF LH WT MIID
L R
M
CN
NT-EX10H-MICRO-CN-L/R H h h 10 10 10 100 15 0.10 MCN
NT-EX12H-MICRO-CN-L/R H h h 12 12 12 100 15 0.20 MCN
NT-EX16K-MICRO-CN-L/R H h h 16 16 16 120 15 0.30 MCN
M
DN
NT-EX10H-MICRO-DN-L/R H h h 10 10 10 100 15 0.10 MDN
NT-EX12H-MICRO-DN-L/R H h h 12 12 12 100 15 0.20 MDN
NT-EX16K-MICRO-DN-L/R H h h 16 16 16 120 15 0.30 MDN
Spare Parts
INSERT SCREW INSERT WRENCH
NT-EX-MICRO-L/R H NT-ST400 NT-FT10
MICRONEGA